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MONDAY, AUGUST 12th, 2013 

 

State of 

Wisconsin 

County of 

Iowa 

AGENDA  

IOWA COUNTY AIRPORT COMMISSION MEETING HELD 

MONDAY, AUGUST 12th, 2013 at 6 p.m. 

AT THE 

IOWA COUNTY AIRPORT 

3151 HWY 39 

MINERAL POINT, WI. 53565 

 

 

 

 

2013-08 

 

Item   

1)  Call the meeting to order. Call to Order 

2)  a) Consent Agenda 

b) Roll Call – Members Present 

c) Approval of this August 12
th

 2013 Agenda 

d) Approval of the minutes of the, June 3
rd

, 2013 prior meeting. 

Consent 

Agenda 

3)  Report from committee members and an opportunity for members of the audience to 

address the committee. 

Public 

Comment 

4)  Consideration for rezone requests, discussion and possible action.  

5)  2014: Airport Budget review, discussion and possible action.  

6)  2013: airport hangar project review, discussion and possible action.  

7)  Proposed sale of the Airports Maintenance Hangar, discussion and possible action.  

8)  Consideration for rehabilitating one of our 45x50 hangars for maintenance building.  

9)  Consideration for (Mike Ramos) hangar land lease, discussion and possible action.  

10)  Manager’s report.  

11)    

12)    

13)    

14)    

15)    

16)    

17)    

18)  Motion to adjourn. Adjourn 

Posted 8-06-2013 

Kevin King 


